15-007-00523-0000

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION'
CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA 2, KANSAS

Form CP-1 P

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

SEP 29 1964
CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansae

Lease Owner	Mull Drilling Com	pany	. JAG	FRVAR 64	
(Applicant)	Attica, Kansas		**	PRIVATION DIVISION	
Lease (Farm Nam	ne) Barkley				
Well Location_	SE SE NE	Sec. 10 Twp.	32S Rge. 1)4	(E) (W) X	
County Barb	er	Field	Name (If any)		
Total Depth 421	Oil Wel	1Gas Well	Input WellSWD	Well D & AX	
Was well log fi	iled with application Will follow later		If not, expla	in:	alle Maria
Date and hour p	plugging is desired	to begin	Tunnediately		
				ulations of the St	1+0
T TOWKTHE OF OHE	s well will be done	In accordance with			auc
		In accordance with			40C
Corporation Con	mmission.				100
Corporation Com	mmission.	charge of well own	ner J. O. For	bes	100
Corporation Com	mmission.	charge of well own	ner J. O. For	bes	100
Corporation Com	mmission.	charge of well ownAddress	ner J. O. For Great Bend,	bes Kansas	
Corporation Com Name of the per P. O. Box 221 Plugging Contra	mmission. rson on the lease in actor Forbes Casi	charge of well own Address ing Pulling, Inc.	ner J. O. For Great Bend, L	bes Kansas	
Corporation Com Name of the per P. O. Box 221 Plugging Contra Address	mmission. rson on the lease in actor Forbes Casi P. O. Box 221 Gr	charge of well own Address ing Pulling, Inc.	ner J. O. For Great Bend, L	Kansas icense No. 49	
Corporation Com Name of the per P. O. Box 221 Plugging Contra Address	mmission. rson on the lease in actor Forbes Casi	charge of well own Address ing Pulling, Inc.	Great Bend, L hould be sent to	Kansas icense No. 49 Mull Drilling Compa	
Corporation Com Name of the per P. O. Box 221 Plugging Contra Address Invoice covering	mmission. rson on the lease in actor Forbes Casi P. O. Box 221 Gr	Address reat Bend, Kansas sugging this well sh	Great Bend, L hould be sent to	Kansas icense No. 49 Mull Drilling Compa	
Corporation Com Name of the per P. O. Box 221 Plugging Contra Address Invoice covering	rson on the lease in actor Forbes Casi P. O. Box 221 Gring assessment for pl	Address reat Bend, Kansas sugging this well sh	Great Bend, L nould be sent to Attica, Kansas	Kansas icense No. 49 Mull Drilling Compa	

State of Berry

ROBT. C. LONDERHOLM Gen. Counsel

JOHN ANDERSON, Jr WILLIAM L. MITCHELL JOHN C. WOELK HARRY G. WILES RAYMOND B. HARVEY Gavernor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Secretory (in a d

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
500 Insurance Bldg. 212 N Market
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

September 29, 1964.

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Description

County

Barkley SE SE NE

SE NE 10-32-14W

Barber

Mull Drilling Company Attica, Kensas

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

Mr. Archie V. Plwing Prett Kansas box 21.8 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.